
順位 射群 射座 氏名 大学名 S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 合計 Xの数 備考

1 1 36 井黒　友斗 日本 98.8 100.3 98.2 100.8 100.1 99.4 597.6 23
2 2 11 濱村　貴彦 明治学院 101.1 99.1 100.8 101.5 96.9 98.0 597.4 28
3 4 14 早野　恵太 日本 100.1 99.7 97.1 102.6 103.1 89.4 592.0 26
4 3 43 小笠原礼隼 関東学院 96.7 97.8 99.8 98.0 98.6 100.9 591.8 17
5 4 20 金子　将之 早稲田 99.4 97.5 92.6 100.4 99.6 99.6 589.1 25
6 6 7 竹澤　隼 明治 98.6 99.0 99.8 98.5 96.0 95.1 587.0 17
7 4 24 永井　良平 東洋 95.0 101.1 96.6 98.2 97.5 97.7 586.1 19
8 4 36 石田　宗嗣 芝浦工業 95.5 96.0 98.7 97.9 96.9 97.5 582.5 13
9 6 47 小田切　 駿 東洋 98.4 98.2 98.3 97.5 93.5 96.4 582.3 17
10 1 24  張 　乃孚 青山学院 96.9 98.8 95.1 96.3 97.8 94.9 579.8 16
11 1 18 斉木健太郎 立教 93.3 95.1 97.3 93.7 99.8 98.7 577.9 17
12 1 11 柳川由太郎 明治 97.5 92.1 98.4 97.4 96.4 95.5 577.3 14
13 2 7 棚川　 巨 慶應義塾 98.3 91.4 96.6 93.0 98.6 99.1 577.0 13
14 1 43 三浦　雅功 東京経済 94.2 95.5 96.2 96.6 97.2 97.0 576.7 13
15 2 40 大村　拓也 青山学院 96.9 96.8 99.5 91.3 94.0 97.8 576.3 15
16 3 19 早川　航生 早稲田 90.6 95.5 93.8 99.5 97.0 98.8 575.2 13
17 2 18 深井　佑馬 明治学院 100.9 95.5 96.1 98.8 91.6 90.4 573.3 15
18 1 42 佐藤　雄太 青山学院 98.6 95.9 93.2 93.1 97.3 95.0 573.1 14
19 3 15 長岡　 拓 東京経済 98.0 96.6 93.7 93.7 97.8 91.9 571.7 14
20 4 18 板垣　達也 千葉工業 93.5 97.1 92.4 95.2 99.8 93.6 571.6 10
21 5 14 小島　卓人 日本 94.0 96.1 101.0 95.7 94.4 90.2 571.4 12 X=12
22 1 23 信清  芳大 國學院 95.0 93.6 95.8 97.6 96.6 92.8 571.4 10 X=10
23 5 32 園田　能之 慶應義塾 95.7 96.8 94.0 94.6 95.5 94.6 571.2 9
24 6 14 鵜野洲祐介 立教 93.0 98.6 100.7 94.0 90.6 94.2 571.1 13
25 2 20 杉山　友貴 芝浦工業 94.5 96.7 94.9 94.8 98.7 91.3 570.9 19
26 6 32 新井　雄士 学習院 91.5 96.6 91.4 98.9 95.7 96.6 570.7 14
27 6 26 前田　翔也 東洋 94.6 93.4 91.9 95.1 98.4 97.0 570.4 13
28 6 24 陳　超 明治学院 95.1 93.4 97.9 97.9 92.0 92.8 569.1 12
29 4 7 橋爪翔太郎 駒澤 99.5 92.9 97.3 92.2 89.0 97.6 568.5 12
30 1 27  森 　誉志也 慶應義塾 99.3 89.8 93.2 92.9 96.4 96.4 568.0 11
31 3 44 谷川　 諒 早稲田 95.5 95.6 95.3 91.4 96.8 92.6 567.2 12
32 1 19 河野　翔也 千葉工業 96.0 95.5 90.5 101.6 93.9 89.6 567.1 12
33 1 35  林 　勇磨 学習院 97.7 94.0 93.2 90.9 93.3 97.6 566.7 12
34 6 27 中野　正隆 筑波 98.9 93.5 96.9 93.9 92.4 90.0 565.6 7
35 1 38 大平　直矢 慶應義塾 97.0 94.2 93.9 91.6 92.5 96.3 565.5 11
36 4 38 生野　義騎 法政 94.5 90.1 95.9 93.6 96.4 93.7 564.2 5
37 6 11 奥田　幸彦 防衛 98.3 95.0 89.7 94.1 95.4 91.2 563.7 14
38 4 34 相良　 俊 千葉 94.4 93.9 98.0 91.5 97.2 88.2 563.2 14
39 2 44 大岡　海登 早稲田 96.7 85.4 92.2 95.4 97.4 95.8 562.9 11
40 6 30 伊豆慎太郎 青山学院 91.9 91.8 91.9 97.1 96.2 93.6 562.5 13
41 3 24 松本　直哉 千葉 91.9 93.5 97.0 94.3 92.8 92.6 562.1 7
42 1 15 尾関　龍馬 立正 96.7 89.5 92.2 95.5 95.4 92.2 561.5 9
43 3 40 関根龍太郎 青山学院 92.2 96.2 92.3 93.0 96.1 90.9 560.7 11
44 2 23 網野　修平 青山学院 96.8 94.1 96.2 86.1 94.2 92.9 560.3 12
45 4 11 松浦　拓海 立正 90.5 94.1 91.0 93.2 98.1 92.8 559.7 11
46 1 40 岡崎　隼太 千葉 99.4 91.4 91.3 93.8 95.1 88.5 559.5 14
47 3 18 平尾早智登 千葉 91.8 93.4 94.6 93.4 93.9 92.3 559.4 15
48 3 14 浅野　智寛 立教 90.4 93.6 93.7 95.6 98.7 87.3 559.3 9
49 2 46 石垣　 健 明治学院 89.8 95.1 88.5 97.4 92.9 95.0 558.7 11
50 2 28 村松　奨士 学習院 94.4 99.2 95.2 92.2 89.0 88.3 558.3 13
51 4 35 小林　凌馬 早稲田 94.9 90.8 92.8 91.7 90.6 96.9 557.7 9
52 6 35 藤澤　 到 千葉 90.7 91.6 88.9 95.8 92.3 97.9 557.2 10 X=10 S6=97.9
53 4 28 木村　一成 立教 86.7 97.0 98.1 91.7 90.2 93.5 557.2 10 X=10 S6=93.5
54 5 24 西谷　信輝 東洋 89.1 94.7 89.4 94.1 95.5 93.7 556.5 8
55 6 44 出口　勇太 青山学院 86.5 97.0 98.8 89.6 92.6 90.2 554.7 13
56 6 10 山田　智之 法政 93.7 93.1 95.8 94.1 90.8 86.7 554.2 12 X=12
57 6 6 杉野　亮介 防衛 83.4 95.2 93.8 94.8 94.2 92.8 554.2 10 X=10
58 5 11  秦 　慎之介 立正 94.5 91.0 92.1 92.4 94.8 88.8 553.6 13
59 3 7 山田　玄修 慶應義塾 91.7 84.9 92.1 97.4 92.8 93.6 552.5 9
60 6 40 竺長　 亮 防衛 90.6 91.9 92.2 95.8 91.9 89.2 551.6 8
61 2 32 川畑  尚輝 國學院 89.9 95.1 89.0 93.1 88.6 95.6 551.3 8
62 2 27 牧野　恭尚 早稲田 84.6 100.5 89.1 91.1 90.6 95.1 551.0 11 X=11
63 5 10 若林　 玲 明治学院 86.4 92.7 93.0 96.1 90.9 91.9 551.0 9 X=9
64 5 27 清水　雅弘 千葉 88.7 90.2 93.8 87.4 96.6 94.2 550.9 13
65 1 20 宗片　陸朗 学習院 93.5 94.4 93.5 86.1 91.0 92.3 550.8 12
66 5 43 磯貝総一郎 防衛 95.8 87.7 94.7 90.9 90.7 91.0 550.8 8
67 3 28 山本　玄人 学習院 91.6 90.7 85.0 97.5 94.6 91.3 550.7 12
68 2 8 島田　翔平 千葉 89.1 92.2 92.0 93.8 91.5 91.6 550.2 12
69 2 30 佐藤　佳都 法政 90.5 93.4 85.3 94.4 92.5 94.0 550.1 9
70 6 20 佐野　 猛 立教 96.4 93.4 93.6 91.4 87.9 86.2 548.9 11
71 1 46 福田　克也 明治学院 88.1 94.2 89.7 91.2 95.9 89.7 548.8 10
72 3 30 村田　隆晟 法政 88.4 92.4 92.0 87.8 92.3 95.3 548.2 8
73 1 12 小林　孝頌 法政 84.8 92.3 88.7 94.3 96.6 90.5 547.2 9
74 5 7 佐藤　拓海 駒澤 95.5 90.6 95.5 92.9 94.5 77.9 546.9 12
75 6 43 吉田　 洋 千葉 94.0 94.5 91.0 88.2 89.4 89.7 546.8 8
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76 4 32 高室　裕光 慶應義塾 90.5 93.6 93.2 87.4 88.4 93.4 546.5 12
77 1 31 堀越　航平 芝浦工業 89.5 94.1 83.4 93.3 91.9 94.0 546.2 10
78 5 35 戸井田勇介 早稲田 90.0 92.6 86.1 93.7 89.4 93.9 545.7 5
79 4 8 宍戸　優騎 千葉 92.4 91.3 94.0 89.7 92.3 85.6 545.3 8
80 2 16 中里　将貴 明治学院 93.0 89.4 86.9 92.8 94.3 86.6 543.0 12
81 5 39 永易　 源 専修 88.7 93.7 91.2 92.8 87.8 88.4 542.6 7
82 5 31 室町　貴大 駒澤 92.4 84.0 85.6 91.0 92.4 97.1 542.5 11
83 2 36 伊藤　友乙 千葉工業 94.6 93.2 85.1 89.8 89.8 89.6 542.1 6
84 3 46 長岡　翔太 明治学院 87.1 89.4 88.9 90.7 94.5 90.7 541.3 12
85 2 14 岩原　 裕 立教 84.6 86.9 93.1 90.3 93.2 93.1 541.2 9
86 4 10 古戸　 黎 明治 94.0 91.5 86.3 91.5 90.6 86.7 540.6 7
87 4 15 浅野　正遥 芝浦工業 91.0 88.2 90.3 90.5 87.2 93.3 540.5 6
88 1 34 小島　研吾 明治学院 86.9 95.9 83.3 94.6 90.7 88.6 540.0 7
89 5 42 佐藤　宏紀 明治学院 79.0 96.4 92.7 85.0 90.5 96.3 539.9 0
90 6 18 杉原　尭歩 筑波 84.3 84.6 91.1 91.2 93.8 94.4 539.4 10
91 5 47 溝口　貴之 青山学院 91.1 91.0 92.9 91.8 83.7 88.7 539.2 6
92 4 31 小野寺優志 駒澤 91.4 85.4 90.9 93.4 87.1 89.8 538.0 7
93 2 43 榊原　徹平 関東学院 87.9 94.2 90.0 88.0 87.5 90.2 537.8 8
94 1 22 附田　大輝 関東学院 89.3 91.9 87.3 90.1 88.8 90.0 537.4 4
95 2 22  堤 　嵩浩 専修 91.4 87.8 89.1 91.7 86.4 90.8 537.2 4
96 3 10 黒原　 将 早稲田 90.0 94.1 84.9 87.5 91.8 88.7 537.0 5
97 2 19 皆川　 芳 早稲田 82.9 94.7 93.1 93.5 90.8 81.9 536.9 11 X=11
98 4 46 谷田　和哉 専修 90.8 86.3 91.6 90.7 89.3 88.2 536.9 8 X=8
99 6 36 近藤　 眞 関東学院 80.4 91.5 91.1 92.1 88.4 92.9 536.4 8
100 5 20 加藤　勇祐 早稲田 88.5 93.4 93.0 87.7 85.8 87.8 536.2 4
101 2 35 小林　泰基 芝浦工業 91.1 88.0 97.7 91.6 84.6 83.0 536.0 8
102 3 11 漆谷　遼馬 明治学院 82.0 88.0 94.1 91.4 89.6 90.8 535.9 5
103 6 48 間瀬　充範 芝浦工業 87.4 90.9 93.4 88.2 84.0 91.3 535.2 4
104 5 22 井上　暁人 関東学院 82.8 92.9 89.5 95.6 83.9 90.2 534.9 12
105 4 12 柴田　 匠 法政 89.0 87.6 89.2 83.4 96.5 89.0 534.7 10 X=10
106 4 23 室井  亮佑 國學院 88.8 88.1 91.4 95.1 90.0 81.3 534.7 7 X=7
107 4 43 一門　靖浩 防衛 88.5 86.1 87.7 90.3 93.0 88.0 533.6 8
108 5 36 齋藤　篤志 芝浦工業 88.0 87.2 91.3 81.5 93.9 91.3 533.2 9 空砲申告なし
109 1 16 中野　 祥 駒澤 84.9 90.4 93.0 93.9 85.0 85.3 532.5 6
110 6 23 中島　 翼 芝浦工業 88.9 86.1 96.3 91.2 79.2 90.7 532.4 8
111 3 36 山崎　大樹 千葉工業 91.8 81.1 89.1 88.3 91.5 90.5 532.3 9
112 1 32 中村　 習 東京経済 96.6 92.5 91.4 70.3 88.0 93.2 532.0 7
113 4 27 國谷　和気 千葉 83.9 89.1 89.0 88.3 89.0 92.1 531.4 9
114 2 31 藤井　孝祐 東京経済 77.2 91.0 91.6 88.8 93.4 88.6 530.6 6
115 6 31 堅田　 佑 立正 94.0 86.2 85.5 90.3 86.4 87.8 530.2 9
116 3 16 安藤　祐樹 明治学院 82.8 86.0 90.8 91.1 89.1 89.5 529.3 3
117 3 20 杉山　友貴 芝浦工業 85.4 90.7 91.7 82.6 85.3 92.6 528.3 9
118 2 26 中根　俊哉 法政 90.1 85.2 82.6 84.5 87.4 97.4 527.2 7
119 5 12 杉本　光喜 法政 89.2 84.1 87.3 93.7 85.9 86.6 526.8 4
120 2 24 野々村　 亮 千葉 83.7 87.1 83.2 91.3 90.1 91.1 526.5 3
121 6 28 鈴木　 大 明治学院 77.8 86.4 93.5 88.8 89.8 88.2 524.5 7
122 4 47 水野　政彦 青山学院 85.2 89.5 85.1 88.4 88.8 87.2 524.2 8 X=8
123 1 47 黒澤　拓斗 駒澤 91.5 83.7 87.8 86.4 88.9 85.9 524.2 3 X=3
124 5 48 梶野　仁史 芝浦工業 78.8 87.7 87.4 93.7 86.5 89.6 523.7 3
125 6 22 藍田　寛人 学習院 93.5 90.3 84.4 84.4 77.7 91.3 521.6 6
126 3 39 皆川　 大 千葉 86.9 90.2 87.0 87.2 88.6 81.6 521.5 6
127 6 46 齋藤  皐太 國學院 88.6 92.6 91.3 71.9 85.5 91.5 521.4 7
128 1 39 土屋　優成 関東学院 87.6 87.7 85.1 83.5 89.4 86.8 520.1 6
129 2 47 阿部　朋樹 駒澤 92.1 87.4 90.4 84.0 83.1 82.8 519.8 3
130 5 18 早川　雄真 千葉工業 81.8 83.1 88.0 90.8 90.9 83.7 518.3 4
131 1 44 石濱　直弥 専修 85.1 93.5 82.0 89.6 82.6 84.9 517.7 8
132 6 15 菅野　宗彦 学習院 80.9 87.8 86.2 88.6 86.7 86.3 516.5 8
133 5 28 稲田　雅希 立教 86.7 86.7 86.2 76.7 89.2 88.8 514.3 9
134 5 16 後藤　 衛 防衛 81.2 78.9 88.1 84.0 90.3 90.7 513.2 4
135 5 8 樋口　祥多 千葉 91.9 80.8 89.2 78.0 84.0 88.0 511.9 4
136 4 26 秋山　晃丞 芝浦工業 88.8 85.8 81.8 79.8 85.5 90.1 511.8 2
137 5 38 竹居　大樹 法政 90.7 83.6 80.9 83.3 80.6 92.0 511.1 4
138 5 15 芳賀　紀宏 芝浦工業 79.2 82.6 88.0 86.4 96.9 76.7 509.8 6 X=6
139 6 39 冨田　元也 駒澤 92.9 78.9 87.9 84.6 83.3 82.2 509.8 5 X=5
140 3 8 和田　浩平 立正 85.0 92.2 84.9 79.5 87.8 79.4 508.8 8
141 3 27 清水　学志 早稲田 77.7 88.9 89.5 83.2 84.0 84.6 507.9 4
142 6 16 杉山　大貴 駒澤 82.6 71.9 93.6 88.7 90.7 79.6 507.1 5
143 4 42 齊藤　眞音 明治学院 81.1 92.7 82.5 82.6 79.2 88.9 507.0 3
144 3 26 蒲生　奎哉 法政 78.9 85.2 91.6 80.7 83.2 86.1 505.7 8
145 5 6 江口　航平 学習院 87.5 87.8 91.5 84.9 82.2 71.1 505.0 8 X=8
146 1 10 金子　真大 千葉工業 79.3 82.3 90.9 81.2 85.3 86.0 505.0 7 X=7
147 5 34 前田　悠人 明治学院 79.4 82.3 83.8 88.9 84.1 80.7 499.2 4
148 6 38 淡路　慎平 専修 80.2 75.7 88.6 81.9 83.6 89.1 499.1 6
149 6 12 増井　直樹 専修 72.0 86.8 84.7 90.5 81.3 82.9 498.2 3
150 2 15 鯉沼舜一郎 東京経済 77.6 88.3 82.8 80.6 82.6 85.3 497.2 3
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151 3 38 宮部　貴大 専修 85.4 81.5 89.3 86.8 81.8 69.8 494.6 3
152 1 28 関根　知晃 関東学院 89.4 82.4 81.2 85.1 74.7 81.2 494.0 3
153 5 44 荒木  琢也 國學院 72.1 82.8 83.6 83.3 80.2 91.3 493.3 3
154 2 38 宮川　顕秀 専修 78.6 82.3 87.5 83.5 74.9 85.3 492.1 5
155 1 26 高橋　侑弥 芝浦工業 81.5 73.9 88.1 80.8 82.8 84.9 492.0 2
156 4 39 日塔　光海 専修 89.3 82.7 86.6 80.6 66.9 84.1 490.2 7
157 4 19 宮下　和也 専修 83.1 84.6 79.1 77.2 90.0 75.6 489.6 3
158 3 22 荒木　智博 専修 84.6 84.1 80.7 75.6 79.5 82.9 487.4 4
159 1 30 山村　 僚 駒澤 80.6 79.7 83.9 72.9 86.1 81.6 484.8 6
160 2 34 平澤　 秀 立正 90.2 90.3 74.3 81.9 63.6 78.1 478.4 3
161 4 16 河田　一輝 防衛 67.4 78.2 73.5 89.3 76.6 81.5 466.5 0
162 5 19 阿部光一朗 専修 79.7 74.2 77.8 79.6 78.3 72.9 462.5 3
163 5 30 大江　亮範 東京経済 70.3 77.8 73.1 70.8 80.1 79.4 451.5 3
164 6 34 熊谷　一真 専修 85.7 61.7 74.5 70.7 78.0 71.0 441.6 1
165 5 40 並木　雄大 東京経済 83.8 72.6 62.6 63.0 76.8 75.1 433.9 3
166 1 14 鈴木  広人 國學院 60.7 64.5 64.6 79.4 86.3 76.6 432.1 1
167 3 6 渋谷  周太 國學院 71.6 78.5 77.0 79.0 74.6 46.7 427.4 3
168 4 22 藤田　大輝 関東学院 52.6 71.1 80.2 78.1 76.3 67.0 425.3 1
169 4 40 水木　佑弥 東京経済 54.2 79.9 69.6 62.0 82.1 75.4 423.2 2
170 3 32 寺口   諒 國學院 45.0 72.2 80.6 68.9 73.2 74.9 414.8 0
171 4 30 原島　拓也 東京経済 60.8 63.0 59.0 56.5 68.9 58.1 366.3 2
172 6 42 加々美真之 立正 79.4 72.1 65.0 76.7 47.8 8.4 349.4 3
173 3 34 田邊　昂成 立正 47.8 65.8 49.7 65.8 58.7 55.5 343.3 1

2 6 山田  大貴 國學院 0.0 0 DNS

2 10 米田　 哲 早稲田 0.0 0 DNS

2 12 安盛圭一郎 芝浦工業 0.0 0 DNS

2 39 建部　紘男 早稲田 0.0 0 DNS

2 42 菅谷　和磨 芝浦工業 0.0 0 DNS

3 12 黒田　弘樹 芝浦工業 0.0 0 DNS

3 23 木立　寛也 青山学院 0.0 0 DNS

3 31 藤木　雄典 東京経済 0.0 0 DNS

3 35 御守　貴光 芝浦工業 0.0 0 DNS

3 42 町田　達彦 芝浦工業 0.0 0 DNS

3 47 金子　昌寛 駒澤 0.0 0 DSQ

4 6 岩崎　一徳 学習院 0.0 0 DNS

4 44 岩屋  裕大 國學院 0.0 0 DNS

4 48 森下　 和 芝浦工業 0.0 0 DNS

5 23 宮本  雅人 國學院 0.0 0 DNS

5 26 銭場　流星 芝浦工業 0.0 0 DNS

5 46 石井　祟敬 専修 0.0 0 DNS

6 8 横川　絢裕 芝浦工業 0.0 0 DNS

6 19 内山  和久 國學院 0.0 0 DNS
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射群 射座 氏名 大学名 S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 合計 Xの数 備考

1 10 金子　真大 千葉工業 79.3 82.3 90.9 81.2 85.3 86.0 505.0 7
1 11 柳川由太郎 明治 97.5 92.1 98.4 97.4 96.4 95.5 577.3 14
1 12 小林　孝頌 法政 84.8 92.3 88.7 94.3 96.6 90.5 547.2 9

1 14 鈴木  広人 國學院 60.7 64.5 64.6 79.4 86.3 76.6 432.1 1
1 15 尾関　龍馬 立正 96.7 89.5 92.2 95.5 95.4 92.2 561.5 9
1 16 中野　 祥 駒澤 84.9 90.4 93.0 93.9 85.0 85.3 532.5 6

1 18 斉木健太郎 立教 93.3 95.1 97.3 93.7 99.8 98.7 577.9 17
1 19 河野　翔也 千葉工業 96.0 95.5 90.5 101.6 93.9 89.6 567.1 12
1 20 宗片　陸朗 学習院 93.5 94.4 93.5 86.1 91.0 92.3 550.8 12

1 22 附田　大輝 関東学院 89.3 91.9 87.3 90.1 88.8 90.0 537.4 4
1 23 信清  芳大 國學院 95.0 93.6 95.8 97.6 96.6 92.8 571.4 10
1 24  張 　乃孚 青山学院 96.9 98.8 95.1 96.3 97.8 94.9 579.8 16

1 26 高橋　侑弥 芝浦工業 81.5 73.9 88.1 80.8 82.8 84.9 492.0 2
1 27  森 　誉志也 慶應義塾 99.3 89.8 93.2 92.9 96.4 96.4 568.0 11
1 28 関根　知晃 関東学院 89.4 82.4 81.2 85.1 74.7 81.2 494.0 3

1 30 山村　 僚 駒澤 80.6 79.7 83.9 72.9 86.1 81.6 484.8 6
1 31 堀越　航平 芝浦工業 89.5 94.1 83.4 93.3 91.9 94.0 546.2 10
1 32 中村　 習 東京経済 96.6 92.5 91.4 70.3 88.0 93.2 532.0 7

1 34 小島　研吾 明治学院 86.9 95.9 83.3 94.6 90.7 88.6 540.0 7
1 35  林 　勇磨 学習院 97.7 94.0 93.2 90.9 93.3 97.6 566.7 12
1 36 井黒　友斗 日本 98.8 100.3 98.2 100.8 100.1 99.4 597.6 23

1 38 大平　直矢 慶應義塾 97.0 94.2 93.9 91.6 92.5 96.3 565.5 11
1 39 土屋　優成 関東学院 87.6 87.7 85.1 83.5 89.4 86.8 520.1 6
1 40 岡崎　隼太 千葉 99.4 91.4 91.3 93.8 95.1 88.5 559.5 14

1 42 佐藤　雄太 青山学院 98.6 95.9 93.2 93.1 97.3 95.0 573.1 14
1 43 三浦　雅功 東京経済 94.2 95.5 96.2 96.6 97.2 97.0 576.7 13
1 44 石濱　直弥 専修 85.1 93.5 82.0 89.6 82.6 84.9 517.7 8

1 46 福田　克也 明治学院 88.1 94.2 89.7 91.2 95.9 89.7 548.8 10
1 47 黒澤　拓斗 駒澤 91.5 83.7 87.8 86.4 88.9 85.9 524.2 3

平成26年度関東学生ライフル射撃選手権春季大会予選会
１０ｍエア・ライフル競技

日時：5月8日（12：15～13：45）

摘要



射群 射座 氏名 大学名 S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 合計 Xの数 備考

2 6 山田  大貴 國學院 0.0 0 DNS
2 7 棚川　 巨 慶應義塾 98.3 91.4 96.6 93.0 98.6 99.1 577.0 13
2 8 島田　翔平 千葉 89.1 92.2 92.0 93.8 91.5 91.6 550.2 12

2 10 米田　 哲 早稲田 0.0 0 DNS
2 11 濱村　貴彦 明治学院 101.1 99.1 100.8 101.5 96.9 98.0 597.4 28
2 12 安盛圭一郎 芝浦工業 0.0 0 DNS

2 14 岩原　 裕 立教 84.6 86.9 93.1 90.3 93.2 93.1 541.2 9
2 15 鯉沼舜一郎 東京経済 77.6 88.3 82.8 80.6 82.6 85.3 497.2 3
2 16 中里　将貴 明治学院 93.0 89.4 86.9 92.8 94.3 86.6 543.0 12

2 18 深井　佑馬 明治学院 100.9 95.5 96.1 98.8 91.6 90.4 573.3 15
2 19 皆川　 芳 早稲田 82.9 94.7 93.1 93.5 90.8 81.9 536.9 11
2 20 杉山　友貴 芝浦工業 94.5 96.7 94.9 94.8 98.7 91.3 570.9 19

2 22  堤 　嵩浩 専修 91.4 87.8 89.1 91.7 86.4 90.8 537.2 4
2 23 網野　修平 青山学院 96.8 94.1 96.2 86.1 94.2 92.9 560.3 12
2 24 野々村　 亮 千葉 83.7 87.1 83.2 91.3 90.1 91.1 526.5 3

2 26 中根　俊哉 法政 90.1 85.2 82.6 84.5 87.4 97.4 527.2 7
2 27 牧野　恭尚 早稲田 84.6 100.5 89.1 91.1 90.6 95.1 551.0 11
2 28 村松　奨士 学習院 94.4 99.2 95.2 92.2 89.0 88.3 558.3 13

2 30 佐藤　佳都 法政 90.5 93.4 85.3 94.4 92.5 94.0 550.1 9
2 31 藤井　孝祐 東京経済 77.2 91.0 91.6 88.8 93.4 88.6 530.6 6
2 32 川畑  尚輝 國學院 89.9 95.1 89.0 93.1 88.6 95.6 551.3 8

2 34 平澤　 秀 立正 90.2 90.3 74.3 81.9 63.6 78.1 478.4 3
2 35 小林　泰基 芝浦工業 91.1 88.0 97.7 91.6 84.6 83.0 536.0 8
2 36 伊藤　友乙 千葉工業 94.6 93.2 85.1 89.8 89.8 89.6 542.1 6

2 38 宮川　顕秀 専修 78.6 82.3 87.5 83.5 74.9 85.3 492.1 5
2 39 建部　紘男 早稲田 0.0 0 DNS
2 40 大村　拓也 青山学院 96.9 96.8 99.5 91.3 94.0 97.8 576.3 15

2 42 菅谷　和磨 芝浦工業 0.0 0 DNS
2 43 榊原　徹平 関東学院 87.9 94.2 90.0 88.0 87.5 90.2 537.8 8
2 44 大岡　海登 早稲田 96.7 85.4 92.2 95.4 97.4 95.8 562.9 11

2 46 石垣　 健 明治学院 89.8 95.1 88.5 97.4 92.9 95.0 558.7 11
2 47 阿部　朋樹 駒澤 92.1 87.4 90.4 84.0 83.1 82.8 519.8 3

平成26年度関東学生ライフル射撃選手権春季大会予選会
１０ｍエア・ライフル競技
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射群 射座 氏名 大学名 S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 合計 Xの数 備考

3 6 渋谷  周太 國學院 71.6 78.5 77.0 79.0 74.6 46.7 427.4 3
3 7 山田　玄修 慶應義塾 91.7 84.9 92.1 97.4 92.8 93.6 552.5 9
3 8 和田　浩平 立正 85.0 92.2 84.9 79.5 87.8 79.4 508.8 8

3 10 黒原　 将 早稲田 90.0 94.1 84.9 87.5 91.8 88.7 537.0 5
3 11 漆谷　遼馬 明治学院 82.0 88.0 94.1 91.4 89.6 90.8 535.9 5
3 12 黒田　弘樹 芝浦工業 0.0 0 DNS

3 14 浅野　智寛 立教 90.4 93.6 93.7 95.6 98.7 87.3 559.3 9
3 15 長岡　 拓 東京経済 98.0 96.6 93.7 93.7 97.8 91.9 571.7 14
3 16 安藤　祐樹 明治学院 82.8 86.0 90.8 91.1 89.1 89.5 529.3 3

3 18 平尾早智登 千葉 91.8 93.4 94.6 93.4 93.9 92.3 559.4 15
3 19 早川　航生 早稲田 90.6 95.5 93.8 99.5 97.0 98.8 575.2 13
3 20 杉山　友貴 芝浦工業 85.4 90.7 91.7 82.6 85.3 92.6 528.3 9

3 22 荒木　智博 専修 84.6 84.1 80.7 75.6 79.5 82.9 487.4 4
3 23 木立　寛也 青山学院 0.0 0 DNS
3 24 松本　直哉 千葉 91.9 93.5 97.0 94.3 92.8 92.6 562.1 7

3 26 蒲生　奎哉 法政 78.9 85.2 91.6 80.7 83.2 86.1 505.7 8
3 27 清水　学志 早稲田 77.7 88.9 89.5 83.2 84.0 84.6 507.9 4
3 28 山本　玄人 学習院 91.6 90.7 85.0 97.5 94.6 91.3 550.7 12

3 30 村田　隆晟 法政 88.4 92.4 92.0 87.8 92.3 95.3 548.2 8
3 31 藤木　雄典 東京経済 0.0 0 DNS
3 32 寺口   諒 國學院 45.0 72.2 80.6 68.9 73.2 74.9 414.8 0

3 34 田邊　昂成 立正 47.8 65.8 49.7 65.8 58.7 55.5 343.3 1
3 35 御守　貴光 芝浦工業 0.0 0 DNS
3 36 山崎　大樹 千葉工業 91.8 81.1 89.1 88.3 91.5 90.5 532.3 9

3 38 宮部　貴大 専修 85.4 81.5 89.3 86.8 81.8 69.8 494.6 3
3 39 皆川　 大 千葉 86.9 90.2 87.0 87.2 88.6 81.6 521.5 6
3 40 関根龍太郎 青山学院 92.2 96.2 92.3 93.0 96.1 90.9 560.7 11

3 42 町田　達彦 芝浦工業 0.0 0 DNS
3 43 小笠原礼隼 関東学院 96.7 97.8 99.8 98.0 98.6 100.9 591.8 17
3 44 谷川　 諒 早稲田 95.5 95.6 95.3 91.4 96.8 92.6 567.2 12

3 46 長岡　翔太 明治学院 87.1 89.4 88.9 90.7 94.5 90.7 541.3 12
3 47 金子　昌寛 駒澤 0.0 0 DSQ

平成26年度関東学生ライフル射撃選手権春季大会予選会
１０ｍエア・ライフル競技
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射群 射座 氏名 大学名 S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 合計 Xの数 備考

4 6 岩崎　一徳 学習院 0.0 0 DNS
4 7 橋爪翔太郎 駒澤 99.5 92.9 97.3 92.2 89.0 97.6 568.5 12
4 8 宍戸　優騎 千葉 92.4 91.3 94.0 89.7 92.3 85.6 545.3 8

4 10 古戸　 黎 明治 94.0 91.5 86.3 91.5 90.6 86.7 540.6 7
4 11 松浦　拓海 立正 90.5 94.1 91.0 93.2 98.1 92.8 559.7 11
4 12 柴田　 匠 法政 89.0 87.6 89.2 83.4 96.5 89.0 534.7 10

4 14 早野　恵太 日本 100.1 99.7 97.1 102.6 103.1 89.4 592.0 26
4 15 浅野　正遥 芝浦工業 91.0 88.2 90.3 90.5 87.2 93.3 540.5 6
4 16 河田　一輝 防衛 67.4 78.2 73.5 89.3 76.6 81.5 466.5 0

4 18 板垣　達也 千葉工業 93.5 97.1 92.4 95.2 99.8 93.6 571.6 10
4 19 宮下　和也 専修 83.1 84.6 79.1 77.2 90.0 75.6 489.6 3
4 20 金子　将之 早稲田 99.4 97.5 92.6 100.4 99.6 99.6 589.1 25

4 22 藤田　大輝 関東学院 52.6 71.1 80.2 78.1 76.3 67.0 425.3 1
4 23 室井  亮佑 國學院 88.8 88.1 91.4 95.1 90.0 81.3 534.7 7
4 24 永井　良平 東洋 95.0 101.1 96.6 98.2 97.5 97.7 586.1 19

4 26 秋山　晃丞 芝浦工業 88.8 85.8 81.8 79.8 85.5 90.1 511.8 2
4 27 國谷　和気 千葉 83.9 89.1 89.0 88.3 89.0 92.1 531.4 9
4 28 木村　一成 立教 86.7 97.0 98.1 91.7 90.2 93.5 557.2 10

4 30 原島　拓也 東京経済 60.8 63.0 59.0 56.5 68.9 58.1 366.3 2
4 31 小野寺優志 駒澤 91.4 85.4 90.9 93.4 87.1 89.8 538.0 7
4 32 高室　裕光 慶應義塾 90.5 93.6 93.2 87.4 88.4 93.4 546.5 12

4 34 相良　 俊 千葉 94.4 93.9 98.0 91.5 97.2 88.2 563.2 14
4 35 小林　凌馬 早稲田 94.9 90.8 92.8 91.7 90.6 96.9 557.7 9
4 36 石田　宗嗣 芝浦工業 95.5 96.0 98.7 97.9 96.9 97.5 582.5 13

4 38 生野　義騎 法政 94.5 90.1 95.9 93.6 96.4 93.7 564.2 5
4 39 日塔　光海 専修 89.3 82.7 86.6 80.6 66.9 84.1 490.2 7
4 40 水木　佑弥 東京経済 54.2 79.9 69.6 62.0 82.1 75.4 423.2 2

4 42 齊藤　眞音 明治学院 81.1 92.7 82.5 82.6 79.2 88.9 507.0 3
4 43 一門　靖浩 防衛 88.5 86.1 87.7 90.3 93.0 88.0 533.6 8
4 44 岩屋  裕大 國學院 0.0 0 DNS

4 46 谷田　和哉 専修 90.8 86.3 91.6 90.7 89.3 88.2 536.9 8
4 47 水野　政彦 青山学院 85.2 89.5 85.1 88.4 88.8 87.2 524.2 8
4 48 森下　 和 芝浦工業 0.0 0 DNS

平成26年度関東学生ライフル射撃選手権春季大会予選会
１０ｍエア・ライフル競技
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射群 射座 氏名 大学名 S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 合計 Xの数 備考

5 6 江口　航平 学習院 87.5 87.8 91.5 84.9 82.2 71.1 505.0 8
5 7 佐藤　拓海 駒澤 95.5 90.6 95.5 92.9 94.5 77.9 546.9 12
5 8 樋口　祥多 千葉 91.9 80.8 89.2 78.0 84.0 88.0 511.9 4

5 10 若林　 玲 明治学院 86.4 92.7 93.0 96.1 90.9 91.9 551.0 9
5 11  秦 　慎之介 立正 94.5 91.0 92.1 92.4 94.8 88.8 553.6 13
5 12 杉本　光喜 法政 89.2 84.1 87.3 93.7 85.9 86.6 526.8 4

5 14 小島　卓人 日本 94.0 96.1 101.0 95.7 94.4 90.2 571.4 12
5 15 芳賀　紀宏 芝浦工業 79.2 82.6 88.0 86.4 96.9 76.7 509.8 6
5 16 後藤　 衛 防衛 81.2 78.9 88.1 84.0 90.3 90.7 513.2 4

5 18 早川　雄真 千葉工業 81.8 83.1 88.0 90.8 90.9 83.7 518.3 4
5 19 阿部光一朗 専修 79.7 74.2 77.8 79.6 78.3 72.9 462.5 3
5 20 加藤　勇祐 早稲田 88.5 93.4 93.0 87.7 85.8 87.8 536.2 4

5 22 井上　暁人 関東学院 82.8 92.9 89.5 95.6 83.9 90.2 534.9 12
5 23 宮本  雅人 國學院 0.0 0 DNS
5 24 西谷　信輝 東洋 89.1 94.7 89.4 94.1 95.5 93.7 556.5 8

5 26 銭場　流星 芝浦工業 0.0 0 DNS
5 27 清水　雅弘 千葉 88.7 90.2 93.8 87.4 96.6 94.2 550.9 13
5 28 稲田　雅希 立教 86.7 86.7 86.2 76.7 89.2 88.8 514.3 9

5 30 大江　亮範 東京経済 70.3 77.8 73.1 70.8 80.1 79.4 451.5 3
5 31 室町　貴大 駒澤 92.4 84.0 85.6 91.0 92.4 97.1 542.5 11
5 32 園田　能之 慶應義塾 95.7 96.8 94.0 94.6 95.5 94.6 571.2 9

5 34 前田　悠人 明治学院 79.4 82.3 83.8 88.9 84.1 80.7 499.2 4
5 35 戸井田勇介 早稲田 90.0 92.6 86.1 93.7 89.4 93.9 545.7 5
5 36 齋藤　篤志 芝浦工業 88.0 87.2 91.3 81.5 93.9 91.3 533.2 9 空砲申告なし

5 38 竹居　大樹 法政 90.7 83.6 80.9 83.3 80.6 92.0 511.1 4
5 39 永易　 源 専修 88.7 93.7 91.2 92.8 87.8 88.4 542.6 7
5 40 並木　雄大 東京経済 83.8 72.6 62.6 63.0 76.8 75.1 433.9 3

5 42 佐藤　宏紀 明治学院 79.0 96.4 92.7 85.0 90.5 96.3 539.9 11
5 43 磯貝総一郎 防衛 95.8 87.7 94.7 90.9 90.7 91.0 550.8 8
5 44 荒木  琢也 國學院 72.1 82.8 83.6 83.3 80.2 91.3 493.3 3

5 46 石井　祟敬 専修 0.0 0 DNS
5 47 溝口　貴之 青山学院 91.1 91.0 92.9 91.8 83.7 88.7 539.2 6
5 48 梶野　仁史 芝浦工業 78.8 87.7 87.4 93.7 86.5 89.6 523.7 3

平成26年度関東学生ライフル射撃選手権春季大会予選会
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射群 射座 氏名 大学名 S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 合計 Xの数 備考

6 6 杉野　亮介 防衛 83.4 95.2 93.8 94.8 94.2 92.8 554.2 10
6 7 竹澤　隼 明治 98.6 99.0 99.8 98.5 96.0 95.1 587.0 17
6 8 横川　絢裕 芝浦工業 0.0 0 DNS

6 10 山田　智之 法政 93.7 93.1 95.8 94.1 90.8 86.7 554.2 12
6 11 奥田　幸彦 防衛 98.3 95.0 89.7 94.1 95.4 91.2 563.7 14
6 12 増井　直樹 専修 72.0 86.8 84.7 90.5 81.3 82.9 498.2 3

6 14 鵜野洲祐介 立教 93.0 98.6 100.7 94.0 90.6 94.2 571.1 13
6 15 菅野　宗彦 学習院 80.9 87.8 86.2 88.6 86.7 86.3 516.5 8
6 16 杉山　大貴 駒澤 82.6 71.9 93.6 88.7 90.7 79.6 507.1 5

6 18 杉原　尭歩 筑波 84.3 84.6 91.1 91.2 93.8 94.4 539.4 10
6 19 内山  和久 國學院 0.0 0 DNS
6 20 佐野　 猛 立教 96.4 93.4 93.6 91.4 87.9 86.2 548.9 11

6 22 藍田　寛人 学習院 93.5 90.3 84.4 84.4 77.7 91.3 521.6 6
6 23 中島　 翼 芝浦工業 88.9 86.1 96.3 91.2 79.2 90.7 532.4 8
6 24 陳　超 明治学院 95.1 93.4 97.9 97.9 92.0 92.8 569.1 12

6 26 前田　翔也 東洋 94.6 93.4 91.9 95.1 98.4 97.0 570.4 13
6 27 中野　正隆 筑波 98.9 93.5 96.9 93.9 92.4 90.0 565.6 7
6 28 鈴木　 大 明治学院 77.8 86.4 93.5 88.8 89.8 88.2 524.5 7

6 30 伊豆慎太郎 青山学院 91.9 91.8 91.9 97.1 96.2 93.6 562.5 13
6 31 堅田　 佑 立正 94.0 86.2 85.5 90.3 86.4 87.8 530.2 9
6 32 新井　雄士 学習院 91.5 96.6 91.4 98.9 95.7 96.6 570.7 14

6 34 熊谷　一真 専修 85.7 61.7 74.5 70.7 78.0 71.0 441.6 1
6 35 藤澤　 到 千葉 90.7 91.6 88.9 95.8 92.3 97.9 557.2 10
6 36 近藤　 眞 関東学院 80.4 91.5 91.1 92.1 88.4 92.9 536.4 8

6 38 淡路　慎平 専修 80.2 75.7 88.6 81.9 83.6 89.1 499.1 6
6 39 冨田　元也 駒澤 92.9 78.9 87.9 84.6 83.3 82.2 509.8 5
6 40 竺長　 亮 防衛 90.6 91.9 92.2 95.8 91.9 89.2 551.6 8

6 42 加々美真之 立正 79.4 72.1 65.0 76.7 47.8 8.4 349.4 3
6 43 吉田　 洋 千葉 94.0 94.5 91.0 88.2 89.4 89.7 546.8 8
6 44 出口　勇太 青山学院 86.5 97.0 98.8 89.6 92.6 90.2 554.7 13

6 46 齋藤  皐太 國學院 88.6 92.6 91.3 71.9 85.5 91.5 521.4 7
6 47 小田切　 駿 東洋 98.4 98.2 98.3 97.5 93.5 96.4 582.3 17
6 48 間瀬　充範 芝浦工業 87.4 90.9 93.4 88.2 84.0 91.3 535.2 4

平成26年度関東学生ライフル射撃選手権春季大会予選会
１０ｍエア・ライフル競技

日時：5月11日（10：30～12：00）

摘要


